Jlea P.01 MAR-15-2005 1 of 1 Division of Cor Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H05000064195 3))) Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (650)205-0383 From: : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Name MJH Account Number : FCA00000023 : (850)222-1092 Phone ; (850)222-9428 Fax Number RECENED JY (SIGN OF CONPORA) 05 MAR 15 PH 2: 05 H1R FOREIGN PROFIT QUALIFICATION 11  $\overline{\alpha}$ Airlogix, Inc 2  $\sim$ Certificate of Status 0 င္ဆာ Certified Copy 0 06 Page Count Estimated Charge \$70.00

Corecrete Filipo.

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

Flackonic Wind Menu:

Pyblic Access Halp.

1. Airiogix, Inc.

## CT CORPORATION

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	corporation; must include "INCORPORAT Corp," "Inc," "Co." or "Corp.")	ED,	" "COMPANY," "CORFORATION,"		
	,,,,,,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(If name unavai	lable in Florida, enter alternate corporate at		adopted for the purpose of transacting business	in Florida)	
2. Delaware		_ 3.	75-2705764		
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)		
6 03/23/1999		5.	Perpetual		
(Date of incorporation)			(Duration: Your corp. will cause to exist or "perpetual")		
01/25/2005					
······································			Florida, if prior to registration)		
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60	7.1	502, F.S., to dotermine penalty liability)		
9461 LBJ Freew	ay, Suits 200, Dellas, TX 75243				
	(Principal office	edd	re55)		
sange	-				
	(Current mailing	add	ress)		
	management services		······································	<b></b>	
(Purpose(	s) of corporation authorized in home state o	5 00	untry to be carried out in state of Plorida)		
. Name and stre	ct address of Florida registered agent: (	P.C	Box NOT acceptable)		
Name:	CT Corporation System				
office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		_		
				, -	
	Plantation		, Florida 33324	, • 	
	(City)		(Zip code)		

## 10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System

Maria Ozaeta Vice President Maria Routa (Registered point's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors;

R-15-2005 14:38	CT CORPORATION	P.Ø3
•		: ابر نفر .
		Ţ
A. DIRECTORS		
Chairman:		
Address;		
Vice Chairman:		
Address:		
Director:		
Director:		
Address:		
·		
B. OFFICERS		
Address:		
Vice President:		
		<b>-</b>
Secretary:		
Address:		<u></u>
Tressurer:		
Address:		»
NOTE: If necessary, you may	y attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	· #
" Atille	Inure	
(Signat	re of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)	•
14. <u>Caren H</u>	nuse IP-finance of or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	<u></u>

-

-

_		<u>۲۰۰۰ میں مار مان کا میں مالی میں مالی میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں می</u>
	Full Name:	David L. Goldsmith
	Business Address:	9461 LBJ Freeway, Suite 200
	City:	Dallas
	State:	TX
	ZIP Code:	75243
	Full Name:	Daniel J. Bevevino
	Business Address:	9451 LBJ Freeway, Suite 200
	City:	Dallas
	State:	TX
	ZIP Code:	75243
	Full Name:	Charles Dimmler
	Business Address;	9461 LBJ Freeway, Suite 200
	City:	Dallas
	State:	TX
	ZIP Code:	75243
	Full Name:	G. Anthony Gorty
	Business Address:	9461 LBJ Freeway, Suite 200
	City:	Dallas
	State:	TX
	ZIP Code:	75243
	Full Name:	Sandra Panem
	Business Address:	9461 LBJ Freeway, Suite 200
	City:	Dallas
	State:	TX
	ZIP Code:	75243
	Full Name:	Louis Perlman
	Business Address:	9461 LBJ Freeway, Suite 200
	City:	Dallas
	State:	TX
	ZIP Code:	75243
	Full Name:	Susan B. Riley
	Business Address:	9461 LBJ Freeway, Suite 200
	City:	Dallas
	State:	TX
	ZIP Code:	75243
	Full Name:	Michael Russman
	Business Address:	9461 LBJ Freeway, Suite 200
	City:	Dallas
	State:	TX
	ZIP Code:	75243

MAR-15-2005 14:38

.

- 9. Full Name: Business Address: City: State: ZIP Code:
- 10. Full Name: Business Address: City: State: ZIP Code:
- 11. Full Name: Business Address: City: State: ZIP Code:

i.

•

Karen House 9461 LBJ Freeway, Suite 200 Dallas TX 75243

Leslie R. Jones 9461 LBJ Freeway, Suite 200 Dallas TX 75243

Michael G. Puls 9461 LBJ Freeway, Suite 200 Dallas TX 75243

.

--**q**-- *P.05* 

MAR-15-2005 14:38 CT CORPORATION

- -- -



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AIRLOGIY, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, LE OF THE ELEVENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CHRTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO MEREBY FURTHER CERTINY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE. . .



2972850 8300 050205701

Warriet Smith Mindson

AUTHENTICATION: 3736770 DATE: 03-11-05

> TOTAL P.27 TOTAL P.06

P.06